
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION GOOGLE VOICE # EMAIL OPTIONAL PLATFORM

Williams LaTrice Interventionist (769) 241-2047 Lpaige@jpsms.org Google Classroom / Remind / School 

Status / Zoom / Email

Begley Karen Senior/10th S-Z Counselor (539) 202-1543 khorne@jackson.k12.ms.us School Status

Jenkins Lanessa Counselor (769) 241-0341 ljenkins@jpsms.org School Status

Connors Fredrick Graduation Coach (601) 460-1620
fconnors@jackson.k12.ms.us  

fconnors@jpsms.org

school status/email/senior

remind/google vioce/zoom

Sinclair Joel Interventionist/Lead Teacher (601) 460-9009 jsinclair@jackson.k12.ms.us school status

Chandler Aundria Counselor (601) 460-1608 achandler@jackson.k12.ms.us Classroom/Google Voice

Williamson Nicola Interventionist Assistant (601) 879-5004 nwilliamson@jackson.k12.ms.us

Esters Sebrina

Ex. Ed./Emp. Eng., Life Skills

Sci.,Career Prep, Learning Strategie (769) 257-1784 sesters@jackson.k12.ms.us
Google Classroom/ Google Duo/ Zoom/ 

School Status/ Remind

Smith Kathleen Interventionist Assistant (601) 942-6194 kathsmith@jackson.k12.ms.us Google Classroom, group me

Washington Constance Exceptional Education Teacher (601) 691-2328 conwashington@jpsms.org Google voice, SchoolStatus Zoom

Champion Fred Exceptional Education Teacher fchampion@jackson.k12.ms.us Google classroom/Teleconference

Dale Darren SPED - Self Contained (334) 444-6163 dadale@jackson.k12.ms.us
Email/Remind/GroupMe/Zoom/YouT ube

Cahee Avery Interventionist Assistant/Teacher (601) 691-4239 acahee@jackson.k12.ms.us Email/Google voice/Google Classroom

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION GOOGLE VOICE # EMAIL OPTIONAL PLATFORM

Vance Ricco D Choral Music/Music Appreciation (601) 879-4077 rvance@jpsms.org Google Classroom/SchoolStatus/Zoom

Champ Melvin Band / General Music (601) 392-0646 mchamp@jackson.k12.ms.us Canvas / School Status / Remind 101

Holmes William JROTC LET-2 (334) 392-0467 wiholmes@jackson.k12.ms.us Google Classroom/SchoolStatus/Zoom

Hawkins Megan Visual Art / I-IV (769) 208-5802
mhawkins@jackson.k12.ms.us  

mhawkins@jpsms.org Canvas / SchoolStatus / Zoom

Winston Jamario ACT Prep (769) 208-5953 jawinston@jackson.k12.ms.us Canvas / SchoolStatus / Zoom

Wallace Kenzie JROTC LET-4 (580) 284-0039 kwallace@jackson.k12.ms.us
Google Classroom/ School Status /

Zoom

Stokes Erica ACT Prep (769) 226-9023 estokes@jackson.k12.ms.us Canvas/Zoom/SchoolStatus

Williams Damon JROTC LET 3 (912) 590-0353 dwilliams@jpsms.org Google Classroom/Remind 101

Singleton Wanda JROTC LET 1 (601) 454-3256 wsingleton@jpsms.org Google Classroom

Hickman Allison Bus Fund./Marketing (769) 208-5460 ahickman@jackson.k12.ms.us Google Classroom/School Status

Mckee Rodrick Physical.Ed teacher (601) 879-5028 rmckee@jackson.k12.ms.us Canvas/Zoom/

Peterson Ira Physical.Ed teacher (601) 691-4230 Ipeterson@jackson.k12.ms.us Canvas/Zoom/

Johnson Anita Physical Ed/Health (601) 691-2431 anijohnson@jackson.k12.ms.us Classroom/Canvas

Jones Andrea Business (601) 691-2478 andrjones@jackson.k12.ms.us Everfi

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION GOOGLE VOICE # EMAIL OPTIONAL PLATFORM

Cook Antonia English II / AP Eng Lang and Comp ancook@jackson.k12.ms.us Status/Groupme

McAllister Kenny English II / AP Lit and Comp (601) 376-9483 kmcallister@jpsms.org Remind

Robinson Ashley English III/ English IV (601) 260-2810 asrobinson@jackson.k12.ms.us
Canvas/GroupMe/Remind/School

Status/Studysync/Zoom

Brown Tamera English II tambrown@jpsms.org School Status/ Zoom/Canvas

Quinn Randall English I raquinn@jackson.k12.ms.us school status/zoom/canvas/email

Williams Randall English I Ranwilliams@jackson.k12.ms.us
School Status/

Zoom/Canvas/Studysync

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION GOOGLE VOICE # EMAIL OPTIONAL PLATFORM

Friday Brittney Foundations to Algebra (601) 909-5881
bfriday@jackson.k12.ms.us 

bfriday@jpsms.org

School Status/Google Classroom/

Remind101/Zoom/Google Voice

King Paige Algebra pking@jackson.k12.ms.us
Remind 101/School

Status/Canvas/Email

Rhodes Vernon Alg 2 / sreb vrhodes@jackson.k12.ms.us school status/zoom/canvas/email

Harris-Collins Teneshia Algebra I taharris@jpsms.org Google Classroom

Irvin Eric Algebra I Google Classroom

Odom Manorris Foundations to Algebra (601) 697-3827 modom@jackson.k12.ms.us
school

status/zoom/canvas/email/text

Williams LaToya Geometry/ Algebra II (769) 241-0472 lwilliams@jackson.k12.ms.us School Status/ Email

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION GOOGLE VOICE # EMAIL OPTIONAL PLATFORM

Bryant Antrice Biology/Dual Credit Biology (601) 706-9734 anwalker@jpsms.org
google classroom/canvas/school

status

Beard Megan Biology I/AP Biology Teacher (601) 691-4192
mbeard@jpsms.org/ 

mbeard@jackson.k12.ms.us

Zoom available M-F 1:00-2:00 644

705 7719

Wilson Sahara Biology I (769) 208-5490 sawilson@jpsms.org canvas/school status/GroupMe/Zoom

Holmes Waria Foundations to Biology (601) 879-4080 waholmes@jackson.k12.ms.us Google Classroom / School Status
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Evans-Peters Stephanie Biology 1 (601) 724-9108 stevans@jackson.k12.ms.us
Google classroom/Zoom/School

Status

Hatfield Marsella Chemistry (601) 392-0407 mbatchelor@jackson.k12.ms.us School  Status/ Canvas/ Group Me

Coleman Jonora Physical Science (601) 790-0275 jncoleman@jackson.k12.ms.us School Status/Canvas/Google Voice

Stockdale Shala Chemistry sstockdale@jackson.k12.ms.us
School Status/Google

Classroom/Email

LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION GOOGLE VOICE # EMAIL OPTIONAL PLATFORM

Johnson Frankie World History (601) 691-2455
frjohnson@jackson.k12.ms.us / 

frjohnson@jpsms.org

SchoolStatus/ Google Classroom/

Canvas

Evans- Gatewood Chantel
Adv. World Geo., MS Studies,  U.S.

Gov't chanevans@jackson.k12.ms.us  SchoolStatus/ Google Classroom

Hughes Tonya Economics, AP World History (769) 208-5818
tohughes@jackson.k12.ms.us  

tohughes@jpsms.org Google Classroom

Bowers Amanda Economics (850) 739-1105
abowers@jackson.k12.ms.us / 

abowers@jpsms.org

Canvas/School

Status/Remind/GroupMe

Ratliff Delawese World History (601) 460-4689
dratliff@jackson.k12.ms.us/ 

dratliff@jpsms.org Schoolstatus/ Canvas/ Zoom

Harmon Bethany US History
beharmon@jpsms.org /  

beharmon@jackson.k12.ms.us

School Status/Google Classroom/ 

Remind101

King Kristin US History krking@jackson.k12.ms.us
School Status/Canvas/

Remind101/Email/Zoom

Thomas Dianne US History diathomas@jackson.k12.ms.us
School Status/Google

Classroom/Email/Zoom
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